For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N

County/School Name

Charlevoix - 0

Beaver Island Community Sch

Grand Traverse - 0

Traverse City Central HS
Traverse City West HS

Kent - 0

Plymouth Christian HS

Macomb - 0

Chippewa Valley HS

Math/Science Centers - 0

* % % ot

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.

Reagan C- Troy HS

Connor S - Detroit Country Day Sch
Ruthesh T - Troy HS

Alex X - Troy HS

Deepti A - Troy HS

Venkatesh A - Novi High School
Shreyas S - Novi High School
Abhishek V - Novi High School
Himani Y - Detroit Country Day Sch
Vasu R - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Rohan G - Troy Athens HS

Kenny H - Troy HS

Nicolas H - Troy HS

Nicholas F - Detroit Country Day Sch
Vikram G - Detroit Country Day Sch
Rishi K - Troy HS

Aditi L - Troy HS

Razzi M - Detroit Country Day Sch
Rishith S - Novi High School

Gary X - Troy HS

Rahul T - Detroit Country Day Sch
Jason Z - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Chris B - Detroit Country Day Sch

Troy HS
Detroit Country Day Sch
Novi High School

RO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

APRIL 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

8 17 15

18 22 23 21 21 25 130

County/School Name
Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Oakland - 0
Detroit Country Day Sch
International Academy

¢ Novi High School

Troy Athens HS
Troy HS

Wayne - 0
Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Trenton High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
36
36
36
34
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
30
29

Seohyeon C - Novi High School

Eric M - Novi High School

Nikhil D - Novi High School

Sujit L - Novi High School

Varun R - Troy HS

ADbi P - Novi High School

Anant G - Troy Athens HS

Aeres Z - Detroit Country Day Sch
Brandon F - Chippewa Valley HS
Vedika N - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Albert C - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
David H - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Mathew T - Troy HS

Hang Y - Novi High School

Neha ] - Troy Athens HS

Risha N - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Ish P - Novi High School

steve z - Trenton High School

Yifan L - Novi High School

Ashrit R - Novi High School

Havesh K - Troy Athens HS

Milan P - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Zaid S - Detroit Country Day Sch

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Chippewa Valley HS
Troy Athens HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
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